
Books List - 2024-25

SN Books Name Publisher Code

1 English Starting With Alphabet (Budding 
Scholars) Paramvir Publications

2 English Get Ready For Alphabet Unity International
3 Maths Starting to Count (Budding Scholars) Paramvir Publications
4 Numeracy Worksheets Aasoka Publications  
5 General Awareness Aasoka Publications  
6 Artscape – A Survi Books
7 Crayon Colour Box
8 Note books - English, Math  & Two  in one 2 Each 

SN Books Name Publisher
Code

1 Cursive Capital Letters English (Budding 
Scholars) Paramvir Publications

2 English phonics Aasoka Publications  
3 Literacy worksheets (Choice) Aasoka Publications  
4 My First Alphabetical Picture Dictionary Aasoka Publications  
5 Punjabi Akhar Bodh Bharti Publications 
6 Maths Practice Numbers 1-50 Saplings Publications 
7 G.K. & Conversation Titbits  A Budding Scholars
8 Artscape – B Survi Books
9 Crayon Colour Box 
10 Note books - English, Math  & Two  in one 3 Each 

SN Books Name Publisher Code
1 Literacy Course Book Aasoka Publications  
2 Phonics Aasoka Publications  
3 Literacy Worksheet (Choice) Aasoka Publications  
4 Punjabi Shabad Lehar Paramvir Publications
5 Maths Practice Numbers 1-100 Saplings Publications 
6 G.K. & Conversation Titbits B (Budding Scholars)Paramvir Publications
7 Artscape  – C Survi Books
8 Hindi Akshar Varsha Hunny Bunny Pre School Mind Makers Publication 
9 Crayon Colour Box 

Note books - English, Math, PBI & Three in one 3 Each 

NSY

LKG 

UKG
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01
SN Books Name Publisher Code
1 Step by Step Mathematics Cordova Publications 1
2 EVS - Green Feathers V- Connect Education 1
3 Eng Lavender Coursebook Headword Publishers 1
4 Real Eng Grammar & Composition Mind Makers Publications 1
5 Hindi - Navtarang 1 Indiannica Publishers 1
6 PBI -Guntas Kirna Praveshika -0 Guntas Prakashan 1
7 Touchpad (Computer) Orange Play Ver 2.0 Orange Education 1
8 Dream Strokes Art Golden Time Publishers 1

02
SN Books Name Publisher Code
1 Step by Step Mathematics Cordova Publications 2
2 EVS - Green Feathers V- Connect Education 2
3 Eng Lavender Coursebook Headword Publications 2
4 Real Eng Grammar & Composition Mind Makers Publications 2
5 Hindi - Navtarang 2 Indiannica Publishers 2
6 PBI -Guntas Kirna Praveshika -2 Guntas Prakashan 2
7 Touchpad (Computer) Orange Play Ver 2.0 Orange Education 1
8 Dream Strokes Art Golden Time Publishers 2

03
SN Books Name Publisher Code
1 Step by Step Mathematics Cordova Publications 3
2 EVS - Green Feathers V- Connect Education 3
3 Eng Lavender Coursebook Headword Publishers 3
4 Real Eng Grammar & Composition Mind Makers Publications 3
5 Hindi - Kalpvriksha Souvenir Publication 3
6 PBI -Guntas Kirna Praveshika -3 Guntas Prakashan 3
7 Touchpad (Computer) Orange Play Ver 2.0 Orange Education 1
8 Dream Strokes Art Golden Time Publishers 3



Books List - 2024-25
04
SN Books Name Publisher Code
1 Step by Step Mathematics Cordova Publications 4
2 Sci – Be Curious Be wise S Chand School Books 4
3 SST - Time Tales Updated Edition Indiannnica Learning 4
4 Hindi - Kalpvriksha Souvenir Publication 4
5 PBI -Guntas Kirna Praveshika -4 Guntas Prakashan 4
6 Eng Lavender Coursebook Headword Publishers 4
7 Real Eng Grammar & Composition Mind Makers Publications 4
8 Touchpad (Computer) Orange Play Ver 2.0 Orange Education 1
9 Dream Strokes Art Golden Time Publishers 4

05
SN Books Name Publisher Code
1 Step by Step Mathematics Cordova Publications 5
2 Sci – Be Curious Be wise S Chand School Books 5
3 SST - Time Tales -Updated Edition Indiannnica Learning 5
4 Hindi - Kalpvriksha Souvenir Publication 5
5 PBI -Guntas Kirna-5 Guntas Prakashan 5
6 Eng Lavender Coursebook Headword Publishing 5
7 Real Eng Grammar & Composition Mind Makers Publications 5
8 Touchpad (Computer) Orange Play Ver 2.0 Orange Education 1
9 Dream Strokes Art Golden Time Publishers 5

06
SN Books Name Publisher Code
1 Math NCERT 6
2 SCI NCERT 6
3 SCI WORKBOOK (Science. Com ABC Books 6
4 SST NCERT 6
5 HINDI-A BASANT -1 NCERT 6
6 Hindi  Grammar utkarsh Paramvir Publications 6
7 Eng Lavender Coursebook Headword 6
8 Eng. Literature - Lavender Headward 6
9 Real Eng Grammar & Composition Mind Makers Publications 6
10 PBI -Guntas Kirna-6 Guntas Prakashan 6
11 PBI – Grammar - Gyan Kund Guntas Prakashan 6
12 Touchpad (Computer) Orange Play Ver 2.0 Orange Education 1
13 Creative Art Golden Time 6
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07
SN Books Name Publisher Code
1 Math NCERT 7
2 SCI NCERT 7
3 SCI WORKBOOK (Science. Com ABC Books 
4 SST NCERT 7
5 HINDI-A BASANT -2 NCERT 7
6 Hindi  Grammar utkarsh Paramvir Publications 7
7 Eng Lavender Coursebook Headword 7
8 Eng. Literature - Lavender Headward 7
9 Real Eng Grammar & Composition Mind Makers Publications 7
10 PBI -Guntas Kirna Guntas Prakashan 7
11 PBI – Grammar - Gyan Kund Guntas Prakashan 7
12 Touchpad (Computer) Orange Play Ver 2.0 Orange Education 1
13 Creative Art Golden Time 7

08
SN Books Name Publisher Code
1 Math NCERT 8
2 SCI NCERT 8
3 SCI WORKBOOK (Science. Com ABC Books 
4 SST NCERT 8
5 HINDI-A BASANT -3 NCERT 8
6 Hindi  Grammar utkarsh Paramvir Publications 8
7 Eng Lavender Coursebook Headword 8
8 Eng. Literature - Lavender Headward 8
9 Real Eng Grammar & Composition Mind Makers Publications 8
10 PBI -Guntas Kirna Guntas Prakashan 8
11 PBI – Grammar - Gyan Kund Guntas Prakashan 8
12 Touchpad (Computer) Orange Play Ver 2.0 Orange Education 1
13 Creative Art Golden Time 8
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09
SN Books Name Publisher Code
1 Math NCERT 9
2 SCI NCERT 9
3 SST NCERT 9
4 HINDI A -  Kritika &  Shitij NCERT 9

Hindi Grammar - IX-X Souvenier 9
5 Eng- Beehives NCERT 9

Eng- Moments NCERT
Eng - Grammar Full Marks 9

6 PBI  vMngI , swihq mwlw Text Book PSEB (AS PER cbse) 9
PBI – Grammar Golden 9

7  Information Technology
Subject Code :- 402

Ratna Sagar - Vikas Gupta 9

8 I am an Artist Kirti Publication 9

10

SN Books Name Publisher Code
1 Math NCERT 10
2 SCI NCERT 10
3 SST NCERT 10
4 HINDI A -  Kritika &   Shitij NCERT 10
5 Eng - First Flight NCERT 10

Eng - Foot Prints without feet NCERT
Eng - Grammar  Full Marks 10

6 PBI  vMngI , swihq mwlw Text Book PSEB (AS PER cbse) 10
7 Drawing plain Note Book
8 I am an Artist Kirti Publication 10
7  Information Technology

Subject Code :- 402
Ratna Sagar - Vikas Gupta 9


